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Basic features
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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety

MTTF (40 °C)

Interface
BERRAE ik

13.5mA
0.33 puF
200 ms
12-30VDC
DC-13
10 Hz
10 pA
10 %
24V

50 mA
1.5V
75V DC
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Material Mechanical data

SRS PUR 3] BARBRINEERR I

SRR PP R~ 34x 16 x 8 mm

BEEMER PP BEhHE 0.2 Nm
EBRS B

Remarks

BRAEKENTERRIRERABNERRT : Smart Level RURIZS R #HENRERAET TIR%E, FAKRE, Smart Level BAIFAEANTEE—TRE
WIERT, BRRESKIENERE, KAKENE, CRRETESRERBNEREE (490.5 mm BIS6 mm) , WERKIMEIRESEERN, BEBHZAI
FRIR. EERFISIRMEETHE. 1SR | #VKENEMS, KA Smart Level BulIzZthm] IR LLATE A RRFIERFBHERRIETR, FIUAR 6
mm BIRIBEREBAEEE, itk TR AP R EEETINE,

ELRE DIMAK, ML+ EFE2BIS7H, BETHE, ML+ EFT7BIS128,
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Wiring Diagrams
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Zubehor - Halter
Accessories - Mounting frame
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Werkstoff Halter: PP
Material mounting frame: PP
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